
A-2403 Ross Hall ’89 Wing Roof Replacement 

Notice Number - UNC-IFB-001-24  

Thursday February 15, 2024  

 

PRE-BID MEETING SIGN IN SHEET   

 

 
 
NAME   

 
COMPANY 

 
 

 
PHONE 

 
EMAIL 

 

1.  Nicholas Anastasi   
 

Superior Roofing  720-490-1232 nanastasi@superiorroofing.com 

 
2.  Terry Canchola 

 

Independent Roofing Specialists  303-901-1117 terrycanchola@independentroofingspecialists.com  

3.  Brad Titus 

 

CMC Roofing  720-373-0055 bradtitus@cmcroofing.com 

 
4.  Chris Spangenberg 

 

Alpine Roofing  303-598-3191 cspangenberg@alpineroofingco.com  

 
5.  Andy Stash 

 

Douglas Colony  720-384-5243 astash@douglasscolony.com  

 
6.  Charles Trotter 

 

Front Range Roofing  303-515-0060 cbtrotter@frontrangeroofing.com 

 
7.  Zack Stanevich 

 

Select Roofing Contractors  970-290-5393 zack@selectroofingcontractors.com 

 
8.  Kiko Haro 

 

KH Roofing LLC  970-324-5238 khroofing@mail.com  

 

9.    

 

    

 
10.   
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